93
Photo
electric
sensor
Fiber
optic
sensor
Door/Area

PS Pressure Sensor
PS S V V01 R1/8
 Ordering information
 Specifications
※1: For more information about sensor connector plug, refer to the 146 page.
※2: The weight is with packaging and the weight in parentheses is only unit weight.
※Full scale is the rated pressure.
※Environment resistance is rated at no freezing or condensation.
Pressure type
Gauge pressure
Negative pressure Standard pressure Compound pressure
Model
Voltage(1-5VDC)
output PSS-V01V-R1/8 PSS-01V-R1/8 PSS-1V-R1/8 PSS-C01V-R1/8
Current(DC4-20mA)
output PSS-V01A-R1/8 PSS-01A-R1/8 PSS-1A-R1/8 PSS-C01A-R1/8
Appearances
Rated pressure range 0.0 to -101.3kPa 0 to 100.0kPa 0 to 1,000kPa -101.3 to 100.0kPa
Extended analog output 5.0 to -101.3kPa -5.0 to 110.0kPa -50 to 1,100kPa -101.3 to 110.0kPa
Max. pressure range 2 times of rated pressure 2 times of rated pressure 1.5 times of rated pressure 2 times of rated pressure